ANTIROLL BAR SET FRONT SRX2 #500194

M3x18
STEP
1 Disassemble the A
front bulkhead

®

/

-

Remove the insert
supplyed in the kit

/'
/%

M3x14

STEP @
| |

M3x3




e |
r
1
H -
: ' ] AR
1
1 17 ,a"& R
1 I R
1 f .
1 H 7
1 1 1 |
1 1 1
1 1 1 -
1 1 1 RN
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 e’
! 1 1 1
! 1 ! 1
1 1 1 I
1 1 1 I
1 1 1 I
1 1 1 I
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 I 1 1
1 I 1 1
1 I 1 1
1 I 1 1
: L
] 1 1
i - 1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 PN
1 .
1 1
1 - 4
P

M3x3 g I(:-:'::’
@ i " NOTE:

M2.5x6 / Do not over tighten the M3x3 set screws.
e Please check for a free moving of the anti-

M3x3 / roll bar.

M2.5x6
ANTIROLL BAR SET REAR SRX2 MM #500281
M3x14 M3x10
M3x14

y 1]
|

Disassemble fhe year T | Disassemble the
transmission\prage | rear transmission

Remove the bulkhead
supplyed in the kit

M3x14



M3x14

M3x14

NOTE: )

Do not tighten the M3x3 set screws yet. They

have to be tighten once the anti-roll bar is

assembled and centered. / 6 2
[ ]

.
.
-’
’
.
.

. 4X7X3 Flanged




FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR ASSEMBLY

500348

110166

500208 Antiroll bar fr 0.9 mm
500209 Antiroll bar fr 1 mm

500348 500210 Antiroll bar fr 1.1 mm
110115\\ \
110130

110116
500346\\::::i\\

110130

110116/

411187

500258

REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR ASSEMBLY

1310

110116

500347

500350 —— 110116
1310 /

110115/ 500205 Antiroll bar rr 1.1 mm

500347/ / ~——500206 Antiroll bar rr 1.3 mm

500346 500207 Antiroll bar rr 1.5 mm
411187

411207




